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2023 PEACOCK CLASSIC
Tournament Standings - Final

POS TEAM WON LOSS

Baker 

Match 

01

Baker 

Match 

02

Baker 

Match 

03

Baker 

Match 

04

Baker 

Match 

05

Trad 

Match 

01

Trad 

Match 

02

Trad 

Match 

03

Trad 

Match 

04

Trad 

Match 

05

Total 

Baker

Total 

Trad
Total Pins

Total 

Games
Avg/Gm

1 NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 9 2 992       865       997       950       910       1,054    1,025    1,049    973       1,014    4,714    5,115     11,770    60         196.2     

2 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 10 2 920       908       812       919       952       889       898       992       931       888       4,511    4,598     11,950    65         183.8     

3 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 7 5 1,079    924       1,014    860       897       930       842       891       850       907       4,774    4,420     12,075    66         183.0     

4 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 8 4 768       907       857       874       911       955       903       910       1,145    890       4,317    4,803     12,068    67         180.1     

5 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 5 7 843       863       814       928       873       748       925       886       840       821       4,321    4,220     11,767    68         173.0     

6 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 6 6 903       869       786       820       788       889       827       871       869       787       4,166    4,243     11,259    67         168.0     

7 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 4 8 763       741       752       704       868       754       802       813       724       750       3,828    3,843     10,433    67         155.7     

8 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 3 9 783       811       816       770       669       817       842       827       852       741       3,849    4,079     10,569    67         157.7     

9 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 0 9 608       716       603       767       699       670       690       655       650       739       3,393    3,404     7,450      55         135.5     

10 BYE 0 0 -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -         -           -        

11  

12  

13  



2023 PEACOCK CLASSIC - Sunday Championship Bracket

1 Loser Match E Match AA has no playoff implications

211 152 230 199 215 Winner of Match A automatically to finals

Loser Match E to face Loser Match EE

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

164 150 175 224 202

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 # NEWMAN UNIVERSITY

189 193 195 174 183

Winner Match A

187 258 178 153 152 NEWMAN UNIVERSITY

3 Loser Match A 2 Champion

197 155 168 160 167 173 182 194 258 161

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 LEWIS UNIVERSITY

193 259 127 175 201

4 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0

142 204 177 205 190

0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 #

166 181 162 181 152 196

Loser Match BB

170 191 197 196 159 245 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY

5 Loser Match B 4 3rd Place

168 159 174 192 152 182 181 138 156 171 150 168 160

0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY

138 234 178 174 170 160 4th Place

6 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

148 160 182 170 196 136 156

0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 #

223 191 143 219 188

Loser Match CC

174 179 156 174 162 QUINCY UNIVERSITY

7 Loser Match C 6 5th Place

140 138 210 139 166 159 199 185 145 174 171 182

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL)

167 171 153 174 141 6th Place

8 0 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 0

138 160 159 169 172 130 177

0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 #

174 131 126 123 130

Loser Match DD

203 139 139 179 174 CARROLL UNIVERSITY

9 Loser Match D 8 7th Place

1 1 1 1 164 155 132 188 184

0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY

137 110 161 85 152 8th Place

10 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #

1 1 1 1

Loser Match EE

ILLINOIS WESLEYAN

11 Loser Match E # 9th Place

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 BYE

10th Place

Match AA  -   Lanes  17-18

Match EE -   Lanes  31-32

Match CC  -   Lanes  23-24

Match FF  -   Lanes  

Lanes  27-28

Lanes  23-24

Final Standings

2nd Place

UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY

UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY

LEWIS UNIVERSITY

First Round Second Round

NEWMAN UNIVERSITY

Match A  -   Lanes  31-32

Position Round

CARROLL UNIVERSITY

CARROLL UNIVERSITY

BYE

Match F  -   Lanes  

BYE

ILLINOIS WESLEYAN

Match E  -   Lanes  27-28

Match BB  -   Lanes  19-20

LEWIS UNIVERSITY

Match B  -   Lanes  17-18

VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY

BYE

QUINCY UNIVERSITY

ILLINOIS WESLEYAN

BYE0

Lanes  19-20

ELMHURST UNIVERSITY

AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL)

Match DD  -   Lanes  27-28

ELMHURST UNIVERSITY

AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL)

QUINCY UNIVERSITY

Lanes  31-32

Lanes  17-18

NEWMAN UNIVERSITY

 

ILLINOIS WESLEYAN

Match D  -   Lanes  23-24

ELMHURST UNIVERSITY

CARROLL UNIVERSITY

VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY

LEWIS UNIVERSITY

QUINCY UNIVERSITY

AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL)

Match C  -   Lanes  19-20

UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY

VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY



2023 PEACOCK CLASSIC
INDIVIDUAL MATCH RESULTS

1 BAKER 4 BAKER

17-18 NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 992                        UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 1,079               17-18 NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 950                ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 767                

19-20 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 783                        BYE -                   19-20 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 770                QUINCY UNIVERSITY 928                

23-24 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 843                        AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 903                  23-24 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 919                BYE -                 

27-28 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 920                        CARROLL UNIVERSITY 763                  27-28 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 820                CARROLL UNIVERSITY 704                

31-32 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 608                        VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 768                  31-32 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 860                VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 874                

0 0

0 0

0 0

2 BAKER 5 BAKER

17-18 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 811                        LEWIS UNIVERSITY 908                  17-18 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 788                UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 897                

19-20 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 869                        NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 865                  19-20 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 911                LEWIS UNIVERSITY 952                

23-24 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 716                        UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 924                  23-24 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 868                ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 669                

27-28 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 907                        QUINCY UNIVERSITY 863                  27-28 BYE -                 NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 910                

31-32 BYE -                        CARROLL UNIVERSITY 741                  31-32 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 873                ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 699                

0 0

0 0

0 0

3 BAKER 6 TRADITIONAL

17-18 BYE -                        QUINCY UNIVERSITY 814                  17-18 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 670                BYE -                 

19-20 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 603                        CARROLL UNIVERSITY 752                  19-20 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 817                CARROLL UNIVERSITY 754                

23-24 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 857                        NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 997                  23-24 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 955                AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 889                

27-28 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 816                        UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 1,014               27-28 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 930                NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 1,054             

31-32 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 786                        LEWIS UNIVERSITY 812                  31-32 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 889                QUINCY UNIVERSITY 748                

0 0

0 0

0 0

7 TRADITIONAL 10 TRADITIONAL

17-18 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 802                        QUINCY UNIVERSITY 925                  17-18 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 890                CARROLL UNIVERSITY 750                

19-20 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 903                        BYE -                   19-20 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 821                UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 907                

23-24 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 842                        LEWIS UNIVERSITY 898                  23-24 BYE -                 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 739                

27-28 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 690                        AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 827                  27-28 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 888                NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 1,014             

31-32 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 842                        NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 1,025               31-32 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 787                ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 741                

0 0

0 0

0 0

8 TRADITIONAL N/A

17-18 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 871                        BYE -                   17-18

19-20 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 992                        ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 655                  19-20

23-24 NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 1,049                    QUINCY UNIVERSITY 886                  23-24

27-28 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 910                        ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 827                  27-28

31-32 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 891                        CARROLL UNIVERSITY 813                  31-32

0 0

0 0

0 0

9 TRADITIONAL N/A

17-18 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 650                        ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 852                  17-18

19-20 NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 973                        CARROLL UNIVERSITY 724                  19-20

23-24 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1,145                    AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 869                  23-24

27-28 BYE -                        UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 850                  27-28

31-32 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 840                        LEWIS UNIVERSITY 931                  31-32

0 0

0 0



2023 PEACOCK CLASSIC
Individual Standings

POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 2

Sum of 

GAME 3

Sum of 

GAME 4

Sum of 

GAME 5

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

1 MORRIS, KENSLEY NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 236 233 204 192 243 1,108 5 221.60

2 COOPER, MORGAN NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 190 237 238 228 210 1,103 5 220.60

3 DECKER, LORRIE ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 194 276 205 205 204 1,084 5 216.80

4 LOHR, ERICA LEWIS UNIVERSITY 204 202 224 203 212 1,045 5 209.00

5 SMITH, LILU VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 231 210 213 188 188 1,030 5 206.00

6 ALVARADO, CAROLINA QUINCY UNIVERSITY 144 206 236 225 174 985 5 197.00

7 EIBLE, ALLI VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 190 173 200 228 194 985 5 197.00

8 NOVAK, SAMANTHA AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 191 211 160 201 204 967 5 193.40

9 JOURDAN, SAVANNA LEWIS UNIVERSITY 215 188 193 210 159 965 5 193.00

10 DOODY, NOELLE VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 176 163 191 259 166 955 5 191.00

11 PATZ, JENN VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 168 189 155 227 192 931 5 186.20

12 STEVANOVIC, SARAH AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 209 165 220 170 160 924 5 184.80

13 PALAMARO, ISABELLA VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 190 168 151 243 150 902 5 180.40

14 FISHBECK, DEALANI LEWIS UNIVERSITY 166 171 194 181 188 900 5 180.00

15 KLINGER, ROSE AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 151 146 198 216 148 859 5 171.80

16 MCAULIFFE, TEAGAN QUINCY UNIVERSITY 160 149 168 163 215 855 5 171.00

17 BARTLETT, HANNAH CARROLL UNIVERSITY 142 190 156 174 168 830 5 166.00

18 WROTEN, ISABELLA ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 142 155 185 214 133 829 5 165.80

19 STARK, KYNDAL QUINCY UNIVERSITY 156 184 192 134 157 823 5 164.60

20 HENDERSON, KIERA ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 157 183 147 123 197 807 5 161.40

21 PROCKISH, BRYLEE NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 226 178 243 151 0 798 4 199.50

22 RADDEMAN, SYDNEY CARROLL UNIVERSITY 181 178 157 93 169 778 5 155.60

23 CIESEMIER, LEXI CARROLL UNIVERSITY 161 161 169 157 129 777 5 155.40

24 SZEWCZYK, ALLISON NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 195 198 205 0 175 773 4 193.25

25 GLOSEMEYER, EMILIE CARROLL UNIVERSITY 166 136 145 167 156 770 5 154.00

26 KALADY, AUTUMN ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 170 123 150 166 160 769 5 153.80

27 WALSH, DELANEY AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 158 147 158 133 168 764 5 152.80

28 BUTLER, MADDALYNN ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 138 179 165 159 118 759 5 151.80

29 VASQUEZ, ALYSSA QUINCY UNIVERSITY 136 189 156 140 138 759 5 151.80

30 YOUNG, ALYSON LEWIS UNIVERSITY 0 178 188 194 190 750 4 187.50

31 MORGAN, MICHAELA UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 227 176 168 165 0 736 4 184.00

32 SCHIFFELBEIN, ADDYSON NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 207 179 159 0 180 725 4 181.25

33 MICHORCZYK, MACY ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 148 172 134 117 150 721 5 144.20

34 MURATA, DANA UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 217 157 173 158 0 705 4 176.25

35 HAWLEY, EMMA UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 182 188 169 0 166 705 4 176.25

36 AUBREY, KIDDLE UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 137 0 197 170 194 698 4 174.50

37 KOVACIC, KAYLEIGH CARROLL UNIVERSITY 104 137 186 133 128 688 5 137.60

38 ATKINS, SHEA ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 135 108 160 145 133 681 5 136.20

39 WAGNER, AMBER UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 0 166 184 173 156 679 4 169.75

40 ROOTBERG, HAILEY ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 110 122 107 139 162 640 5 128.00



POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 2

Sum of 

GAME 3

Sum of 

GAME 4

Sum of 

GAME 5

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

41 PETRUNCIO, ALEXANDRA ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 173 109 122 108 126 638 5 127.60

42 PERCHA, SAMANTHA UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 167 155 0 0 193 515 3 171.67

43 DAGUE, ALLIE LEWIS UNIVERSITY 0 159 193 143 0 495 3 165.00

44 LADD, JESSICA QUINCY UNIVERSITY 152 197 134 0 0 483 3 161.00

45 LATHROP, MADDIE AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 180 158 135 0 0 473 3 157.67

46 TAKEUCHI, CARIANNE NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 235 206 441 2 220.50

47 MATULA, ABIGAIL UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 184 198 382 2 191.00

48 GUTIERREZ, CHLOE ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 120 105 107 0 0 332 3 110.67

49 HUMBERT, KYRA QUINCY UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 178 137 315 2 157.50

50 OLSON, KELSEY LEWIS UNIVERSITY 152 0 0 0 139 291 2 145.50

51 OLSON, SAMANTHA AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 0 0 149 107 256 2 128.00

52 CATEY, ALIVIA ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 0 0 0 126 97 223 2 111.50

53 MILLER, KASSIDY NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 167 0 167 1 167.00

54 SVEHLA, KATHARINE LEWIS UNIVERSITY 152 0 0 0 0 152 1 152.00

55 ACS, MORGAN VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

56 AUDREY, BEZELA, AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

57 FLORES, CAMI AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

58 OLSTAD, JOANNA UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

59 BAEZA, MICHELLE LEWIS UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

60 JACKSON, KIANNA QUINCY UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

61

62

63

64



2023 PEACOCK CLASSIC

        1 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL)

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

1       STEVANOVIC, SARAH 209          165          220          170        160        -         924      5            184.8 254             182          176          190          141          Game 1 148          174          185          

1       KLINGER, ROSE 151          146          198          216        148        -         859      5            171.8 187             166          192          187          152          Game 2 160          179          145          

1       WALSH, DELANEY 158          147          158          133        168        -         764      5            152.8 164             167          145          170          171          Game 3 182          156          174          

1       NOVAK, SAMANTHA 191          211          160          201        204        -         967      5            193.4 158             188          139          129          153          Game 4 170          174          171          

1       LATHROP, MADDIE 180          158          135          -         -         -         473      3            157.7 140             166          134          144          171          Game 5 196          162          182          

1       OLSON, SAMANTHA -           -           -           149        107        -         256      2            128.0 Game 6 136          -           -           

1       FLORES, CAMI -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.0 Game 7 156          -           -           

1       AUDREY, BEZELA, -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.0 Tie Breaker -           -           -           

1       , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.0

1       , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.0

1       TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

1       Total 889          827          871          869        787        -         4,243   25          848.6 903             869          786          820          788          4,166              Total 1,148        845          857          

1       Opponent Score 955          690          -           1,145     741        -         3,531   882.8 843             865          812          704          897          4,121              Opponent Score 1,208        806          964          

1       Opponent VAL IWU BYE VAL ELM -         QU NEW LEW CAR UIU Opponent QU ELM QU

1       W/L L W NC L W #REF! 2 - 2 W W L W L 3 - 2 W/L 3-4 4.5-0.5 1-4

1       

        2  CARROLL UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        2 BARTLETT, HANNAH 142          190          156          174        168        -         830      5            166.00 145             155          158          134          193          Game 1 138          203          164          

        2 KOVACIC, KAYLEIGH 104          137          186          133        128        -         688      5            137.60 169             137          144          147          163          Game 2 160          139          155          

        2 GLOSEMEYER, EMILIE 166          136          145          167        156        -         770      5            154.00 144             134          173          133          157          Game 3 159          139          132          

        2 RADDEMAN, SYDNEY 181          178          157          93          169        -         778      5            155.60 170             139          133          173          196          Game 4 169          179          188          

        2 CIESEMIER, LEXI 161          161          169          157        129        -         777      5            155.40 135             176          144          117          159          Game 5 172          174          184          

        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 130          -           -           

        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 177          -           -           

        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           -           

        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        2 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        2 Total 754          802          813          724        750        -         3,843   25          768.6 763             741          752          704          868          3,828              Total 1,105        834          823          

        2 Opponent Score 817          925          891          973        890        -         4,496   899.2 920             -           603          820          669          3,012              Opponent Score 1,151        645          684          

        2 Opponent ELM QU UIU NEW VAL -         LEW BYE IWU AUG ELM Opponent ELM IWU ELM
        2 W/L L L L L L #REF! 0 - 5 L NC W L W 2 - 2 W/L 3-4 4-1 4-1

        2 

        3  ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        3 BUTLER, MADDALYNN 138          179          165          159        118        -         759      5            151.80 186             174          181          141          159          Game 1 140          167          174          

        3 PETRUNCIO, ALEXANDRA 173          109          122          108        126        -         638      5            127.60 137             182          177          167          125          Game 2 138          171          131          

        3 WROTEN, ISABELLA 142          155          185          214        133        -         829      5            165.80 155             135          133          151          135          Game 3 210          153          126          

        3 KALADY, AUTUMN 170          123          150          166        160        -         769      5            153.80 163             174          140          170          103          Game 4 139          174          123          

        3 DECKER, LORRIE 194          276          205          205        204        -         1,084   5            216.80 142             146          185          141          147          Game 5 166          141          130          

        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 159          -           -           

        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 199          -           -           

        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           -           

        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        3 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        3 Total 817          842          827          852        741        -         4,079   25          815.8 783             811          816          770          669          3,849              Total 1,151        806          684          

        3 Opponent Score 754          1,025       910          650        787        -         4,126   825.2 -             908          1,014        928          868          3,718              Opponent Score 1,105        845          823          

        3 Opponent CAR NEW VAL IWU AUG -         BYE LEW UIU QU CAR Opponent CAR AUG CAR
        3 W/L W L L W L #REF! 2 - 3 NC L L L L 0 - 4 W/L 4-3 0.5-4.5 1-4

        3 

        4  ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        4 HENDERSON, KIERA 157          183          147          123        197        -         807      5            161.40 106             106          111          159          109          Game 1 1              137          1              

        4 CATEY, ALIVIA -           -           -           126        97          -         223      2            111.50 163             131          93            123          196          Game 2 1              110          1              

        4 ROOTBERG, HAILEY 110          122          107          139        162        -         640      5            128.00 83               144          117          151          112          Game 3 1              161          1              

        4 GUTIERREZ, CHLOE 120          105          107          -         -         -         332      3            110.67 132             165          143          189          114          Game 4 1              85            1              

        4 ATKINS, SHEA 135          108          160          145        133        -         681      5            136.20 124             170          139          145          168          Game 5 -           152          -           

        4 MICHORCZYK, MACY 148          172          134          117        150        -         721      5            144.20 Game 6 -           -           -           

        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           -           -           

        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           -           

        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        4 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        4 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        4 Total 670          690          655          650        739        -         3,404   25          680.8 608             716          603          767          699          3,393              Total 4              645          4              

        4 Opponent Score -           827          992          852        -         -         2,671   890.3 768             924          752          950          873          4,267              Opponent Score -           834          -           

        4 Opponent BYE AUG LEW ELM BYE -         VAL UIU CAR NEW QU Opponent BYE CAR BYE
        4 W/L NC L L L NC #REF! 0 - 3 L L L L L 0 - 5 W/L 0-0 1-4 0-0

TEAM GAMES QUAD BAKER MATCHES  BEST OF BAKER MATCHES 



2023 PEACOCK CLASSIC
        4 

        5  LEWIS UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        5 OLSON, KELSEY 152          -           -           -         139        -         291      2            145.50 127             207          168          154          168          Game 1 142          193          173          

        5 YOUNG, ALYSON -           178          188          194        190        -         750      4            187.50 203             183          169          172          194          Game 2 204          259          182          

        5 SVEHLA, KATHARINE 152          -           -           -         -         -         152      1            152.00 156             181          166          201          207          Game 3 177          127          194          

        5 LOHR, ERICA 204          202          224          203        212        -         1,045   5            209.00 237             190          128          191          226          Game 4 205          175          258          

        5 FISHBECK, DEALANI 166          171          194          181        188        -         900      5            180.00 197             147          181          201          157          Game 5 190          201          161          

        5 JOURDAN, SAVANNA 215          188          193          210        159        -         965      5            193.00 Game 6 -           -           -           

        5 DAGUE, ALLIE -           159          193          143        -         -         495      3            165.00 Game 7 -           -           -           

        5 BAEZA, MICHELLE -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           -           

        5 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        5 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        5 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        5 Total 889          898          992          931        888        -         4,598   25          919.6 920             908          812          919          952          4,511              Total 918          955          968          

        5 Opponent Score 748          842          655          840        1,014     -         4,099   819.8 763             811          786          -           911          3,271              Opponent Score 847          928          934          

        5 Opponent QU UIU IWU QU NEW -         CAR ELM AUG BYE VAL Opponent VAL UIU NEW
        5 W/L W W W W L #REF! 4 - 1 W W W NC W 4 - 0 W/L 4-1 4-1 1-4

        5 

        6  NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        6 SCHIFFELBEIN, ADDYSON 207          179          159          -         180        -         725      4            181.25 202             177          169          179          256          Game 1 211          -           189          

        6 PROCKISH, BRYLEE 226          178          243          151        -         -         798      4            199.50 217             160          178          177          149          Game 2 152          -           193          

        6 MORRIS, KENSLEY 236          233          204          192        243        -         1,108   5            221.60 193             153          224          229          188          Game 3 230          -           195          

        6 SZEWCZYK, ALLISON 195          198          205          -         175        -         773      4            193.25 204             190          204          159          171          Game 4 199          -           174          

        6 TAKEUCHI, CARIANNE -           -           -           235        206        -         441      2            220.50 176             185          222          206          146          Game 5 215          -           183          

        6 MILLER, KASSIDY -           -           -           167        -         -         167      1            167.00 Game 6 -           -           -           

        6 COOPER, MORGAN 190          237          238          228        210        -         1,103   5            220.60 Game 7 -           -           -           

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           -           

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        6 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        6 Total 1,054       1,025       1,049       973        1,014     -         5,115   25          1023.0 992             865          997          950          910          4,714              Total 1,007        -           934          

        6 Opponent Score 930          842          886          724        888        -         4,270   854.0 1,079          869          857          767          -           3,572              Opponent Score 915          -           968          

        6 Opponent UIU ELM QU CAR LEW -         UIU AUG VAL IWU BYE Opponent UIU BYE LEW
        6 W/L W W W W W #REF! 5 - 0 L L W W NC 2 - 2 W/L 4-1 0-0 4-1

        6 

        7  QUINCY UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        7 VASQUEZ, ALYSSA 136          189          156          140        138        -         759      5            151.80 151             170          237          148          181          Game 1 168          138          223          

        7 HUMBERT, KYRA -           -           -           178        137        -         315      2            157.50 170             188          160          204          179          Game 2 159          234          191          

        7 LADD, JESSICA 152          197          134          -         -         -         483      3            161.00 147             180          140          159          166          Game 3 174          178          143          

        7 JACKSON, KIANNA -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 192             134          145          224          172          Game 4 192          174          219          

        7 STARK, KYNDAL 156          184          192          134        157        -         823      5            164.60 183             191          132          193          175          Game 5 152          170          188          

        7 MCAULIFFE, TEAGAN 160          149          168          163        215        -         855      5            171.00 Game 6 182          160          -           

        7 ALVARADO, CAROLINA 144          206          236          225        174        -         985      5            197.00 Game 7 181          -           -           

        7 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           -           

        7 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        7 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        7 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        7 Total 748          925          886          840        821        -         4,220   25          844.0 843             863          814          928          873          4,321              Total 1,208        1,054        964          

        7 Opponent Score 889          802          1,049       931        907        -         4,578   915.6 903             907          -           770          699          3,279              Opponent Score 1,148        1,158        857          

        7 Opponent LEW CAR NEW LEW UIU -         AUG VAL BYE ELM IWU Opponent AUG VAL AUG
        7 W/L L W L L L #REF! 1 - 4 L L NC W W 2 - 2 W/L 4-3 2-4 4-1

        7 

        8  UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        8 AUBREY, KIDDLE 137          -           197          170        194        -         698      4            174.50 234             187          154          174          192          Game 1 164          187          166          

        8 MATULA, ABIGAIL -           -           -           184        198        -         382      2            191.00 211             185          226          165          179          Game 2 150          258          181          

        8 MORGAN, MICHAELA 227          176          168          165        -         -         736      4            184.00 192             154          195          171          179          Game 3 175          178          162          

        8 MURATA, DANA 217          157          173          158        -         -         705      4            176.25 235             204          213          181          156          Game 4 224          153          181          

        8 WAGNER, AMBER -           166          184          173        156        -         679      4            169.75 207             194          226          169          191          Game 5 202          152          152          

        8 HAWLEY, EMMA 182          188          169          -         166        -         705      4            176.25 Game 6 -           -           196          

        8 PERCHA, SAMANTHA 167          155          -           -         193        -         515      3            171.67 Game 7 -           -           -           

        8 OLSTAD, JOANNA -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           -           

        8 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        8 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        8 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        8 Total 930          842          891          850        907        -         4,420   25          884.0 1,079          924          1,014        860          897          4,774              Total 915          928          1,038        

        8 Opponent Score 1,054       898          813          -         821        -         3,586   896.5 992             716          816          874          788          4,186              Opponent Score 1,007        955          943          

        8 Opponent NEW LEW CAR BYE QU -         NEW IWU ELM VAL AUG Opponent NEW LEW VAL
        8 W/L L L W NC W #REF! 2 - 2 W W W L W 4 - 1 W/L 1-4 1-4 4-2

        8 



2023 PEACOCK CLASSIC

        9  VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        9 SMITH, LILU 231          210          213          188        188        -         1,030   5            206.00 162             205          156          167          155          Game 1 197          170          138          

        9 DOODY, NOELLE 176          163          191          259        166        -         955      5            191.00 144             209          149          185          175          Game 2 155          191          156          

        9 EIBLE, ALLI 190          173          200          228        194        -         985      5            197.00 156             176          177          172          189          Game 3 168          197          171          

        9 PATZ, JENN 168          189          155          227        192        -         931      5            186.20 154             193          202          181          186          Game 4 160          196          150          

        9 ACS, MORGAN -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 152             124          173          169          206          Game 5 167          159          168          

        9 PALAMARO, ISABELLA 190          168          151          243        150        -         902      5            180.40 Game 6 -           245          160          

        9 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           -           -           

        9 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           -           

        9 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00

        9 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
        9 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        9 Total 955          903          910          1,145     890        -         4,803   25          960.6 768             907          857          874          911          4,317              Total 847          1,158        943          

        9 Opponent Score 889          -           827          869        750        -         3,335   833.8 608             863          997          860          952          4,280              Opponent Score 918          1,054        1,038        

        9 Opponent AUG BYE ELM AUG CAR -         IWU QU NEW UIU LEW Opponent LEW QU UIU
        9 W/L W NC W W W #REF! 4 - 0 W W L W L 3 - 2 W/L 1-4 4-2 2-4

        9 

      10  BYE 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05 

 Trad 

Match 06  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

      10 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 1 -           -           -           

      10 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 2 -           -           -           

      10 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 3 -           -           -           

      10 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 4 -           -           -           

      10 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 5 -           -           -           

      10 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 -           -           -           

      10 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           -           -           

      10 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           -           

      10 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00

      10 , -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         0.00
      10 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

      10 Total -           -           -           -         -         -         -       -         #DIV/0! -             -           -           -           -           -                  Total -           -           -           

      10 Opponent Score -           -           -           -         -         -         -       #DIV/0! -             -           -           -           -           -                  Opponent Score -           -           -           

      10 Opponent -           -           -           -         -         -         -             -           -           -           -           Opponent IWU -           -           
      10 W/L NC NC NC NC NC #REF! 0 - 0 NC NC NC NC NC 0 - 0 W/L 0-0 0-0 0-0



2023 PEACOCK CLASSIC :  W-L OPPONENT RECAP

EVENT (All)

FORMAT (All)

SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) Baker Match 01 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 1 0 903 843 0 0 5 180.6

Baker Match 02 NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 1 0 869 865 0 0 5 173.8

Baker Match 03 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 0 1 786 812 0 0 5 157.2

Baker Match 04 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 1 0 820 704 0 0 5 164.0

Baker Match 05 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 0 1 788 897 0 0 5 157.6

Trad Match 01 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 889 955 0 0 5 177.8

Trad Match 02 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 1 0 827 690 0 0 5 165.4

Trad Match 03 BYE 0 0 871 0 0 0 5 174.2

Trad Match 04 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 869 1,145 0 0 5 173.8

Trad Match 05 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 787 741 0 0 5 157.4

xRND 1 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,148 1,208 7 164.0

xRND 2 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 845 806 5 169.0

xRND 3 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 0 1 857 964 5 171.4

AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) Total 6 6 11,259 10,630 0 0 67 168.0

BYE Baker Match 01 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 783 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Baker Match 02 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 741 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Baker Match 03 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 814 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Baker Match 04 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 919 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Baker Match 05 NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 910 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Trad Match 01 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 0 0 0 670 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Trad Match 02 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 903 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Trad Match 03 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 0 0 871 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Trad Match 04 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 850 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Trad Match 05 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 0 0 0 739 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

xRND 1 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 0 0 0 4 0 #DIV/0!

xRND 2  0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

xRND 3 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 0 0 0 4 0 #DIV/0!

BYE Total 0 0 0 8,208 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

CARROLL UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 0 1 763 920 0 0 5 152.6

Baker Match 02 BYE 0 0 741 0 0 0 5 148.2

Baker Match 03 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 1 0 752 603 0 0 5 150.4

Baker Match 04 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 1 704 820 0 0 5 140.8

Baker Match 05 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 868 669 0 0 5 173.6

Trad Match 01 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 754 817 0 0 5 150.8

Trad Match 02 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 0 1 802 925 0 0 5 160.4

Trad Match 03 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 0 1 813 891 0 0 5 162.6

Trad Match 04 NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 724 973 0 0 5 144.8

Trad Match 05 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 750 890 0 0 5 150.0

xRND 1 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,105 1,151 7 157.9

xRND 2 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 1 0 834 645 5 166.8

xRND 3 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 823 684 5 164.6

CARROLL UNIVERSITY Total 4 8 10,433 9,988 0 0 67 155.7

ELMHURST UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 BYE 0 0 783 0 0 0 5 156.6

Baker Match 02 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 0 1 811 908 0 0 5 162.2

Baker Match 03 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 0 1 816 1,014 0 0 5 163.2

Baker Match 04 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 0 1 770 928 0 0 5 154.0



SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

ELMHURST UNIVERSITY Baker Match 05 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 0 1 669 868 0 0 5 133.8

Trad Match 01 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 1 0 817 754 0 0 5 163.4

Trad Match 02 NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 842 1,025 0 0 5 168.4

Trad Match 03 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 827 910 0 0 5 165.4

Trad Match 04 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 1 0 852 650 0 0 5 170.4

Trad Match 05 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 1 741 787 0 0 5 148.2

xRND 1 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,151 1,105 7 164.4

xRND 2 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 1 806 845 5 161.2

xRND 3 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 0 1 684 823 5 136.8

ELMHURST UNIVERSITY Total 3 9 10,569 10,617 0 0 67 157.7

ILLINOIS WESLEYAN Baker Match 01 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 608 768 0 0 5 121.6

Baker Match 02 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 0 1 716 924 0 0 5 143.2

Baker Match 03 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 0 1 603 752 0 0 5 120.6

Baker Match 04 NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 767 950 0 0 5 153.4

Baker Match 05 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 0 1 699 873 0 0 5 139.8

Trad Match 01 BYE 0 0 670 0 0 0 5 134.0

Trad Match 02 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 1 690 827 0 0 5 138.0

Trad Match 03 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 0 1 655 992 0 0 5 131.0

Trad Match 04 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 650 852 0 0 5 130.0

Trad Match 05 BYE 0 0 739 0 0 0 5 147.8

xRND 1 BYE 0 0 4 0 0 #DIV/0!

xRND 2 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 0 1 645 834 5 129.0

xRND 3 BYE 0 0 4 0 0 #DIV/0!

ILLINOIS WESLEYAN Total 0 9 7,450 7,772 0 0 55 135.5

LEWIS UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 1 0 920 763 0 0 5 184.0

Baker Match 02 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 908 811 0 0 5 181.6

Baker Match 03 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 812 786 0 0 5 162.4

Baker Match 04 BYE 0 0 919 0 0 0 5 183.8

Baker Match 05 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 952 911 0 0 5 190.4

Trad Match 01 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 1 0 889 748 0 0 5 177.8

Trad Match 02 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 1 0 898 842 0 0 5 179.6

Trad Match 03 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 1 0 992 655 0 0 5 198.4

Trad Match 04 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 1 0 931 840 0 0 5 186.2

Trad Match 05 NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 888 1,014 0 0 5 177.6

xRND 1 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 918 847 5 183.6

xRND 2 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 1 0 955 928 5 191.0

xRND 3 NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 968 934 5 193.6

LEWIS UNIVERSITY Total 10 2 11,950 10,079 0 0 65 183.8

NEWMAN UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 0 1 992 1,079 0 0 5 198.4

Baker Match 02 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 1 865 869 0 0 5 173.0

Baker Match 03 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 997 857 0 0 5 199.4

Baker Match 04 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 1 0 950 767 0 0 5 190.0

Baker Match 05 BYE 0 0 910 0 0 0 5 182.0

Trad Match 01 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,054 930 0 0 5 210.8

Trad Match 02 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,025 842 0 0 5 205.0

Trad Match 03 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,049 886 0 0 5 209.8

Trad Match 04 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 1 0 973 724 0 0 5 194.6

Trad Match 05 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,014 888 0 0 5 202.8

xRND 1 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,007 915 5 201.4

xRND 2 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

xRND 3 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 1 0 934 968 5 186.8

NEWMAN UNIVERSITY Total 9 2 11,770 9,725 0 0 60 196.2



SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

QUINCY UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 0 1 843 903 0 0 5 168.6

Baker Match 02 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 863 907 0 0 5 172.6

Baker Match 03 BYE 0 0 814 0 0 0 5 162.8

Baker Match 04 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 928 770 0 0 5 185.6

Baker Match 05 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 1 0 873 699 0 0 5 174.6

Trad Match 01 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 0 1 748 889 0 0 5 149.6

Trad Match 02 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 1 0 925 802 0 0 5 185.0

Trad Match 03 NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 886 1,049 0 0 5 177.2

Trad Match 04 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 0 1 840 931 0 0 5 168.0

Trad Match 05 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 0 1 821 907 0 0 5 164.2

xRND 1 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 1,208 1,148 7 172.6

xRND 2 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,054 1,158 6 175.7

xRND 3 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 964 857 5 192.8

QUINCY UNIVERSITY Total 5 7 11,767 11,020 0 0 68 173.0

UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,079 992 0 0 5 215.8

Baker Match 02 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 1 0 924 716 0 0 5 184.8

Baker Match 03 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,014 816 0 0 5 202.8
Baker Match 04 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 860 874 0 0 5 172.0

Baker Match 05 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 897 788 0 0 5 179.4

Trad Match 01 NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 930 1,054 0 0 5 186.0

Trad Match 02 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 0 1 842 898 0 0 5 168.4

Trad Match 03 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 1 0 891 813 0 0 5 178.2

Trad Match 04 BYE 0 0 850 0 0 0 5 170.0

Trad Match 05 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 1 0 907 821 0 0 5 181.4

xRND 1 NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 915 1,007 5 183.0

xRND 2 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 0 1 928 955 5 185.6

xRND 3 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,038 943 6 173.0

UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY Total 7 5 12,075 10,677 0 0 66 183.0

VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 ILLINOIS WESLEYAN 1 0 768 608 0 0 5 153.6

Baker Match 02 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 1 0 907 863 0 0 5 181.4

Baker Match 03 NEWMAN UNIVERSITY 0 1 857 997 0 0 5 171.4

Baker Match 04 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 1 0 874 860 0 0 5 174.8

Baker Match 05 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 0 1 911 952 0 0 5 182.2

Trad Match 01 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 955 889 0 0 5 191.0

Trad Match 02 BYE 0 0 903 0 0 0 5 180.6

Trad Match 03 ELMHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 910 827 0 0 5 182.0

Trad Match 04 AUGUSTANA COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 1,145 869 0 0 5 229.0

Trad Match 05 CARROLL UNIVERSITY 1 0 890 750 0 0 5 178.0

xRND 1 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 0 1 847 918 5 169.4

xRND 2 QUINCY UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,158 1,054 6 193.0

xRND 3 UPPER IOWA UNIVERSITY 0 1 943 1,038 6 157.2

VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY Total 8 4 12,068 10,625 0 0 67 180.1

Grand Total 52 52 99,341 99,341 0 0 582 170.7


